10/ 03/ 09 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PACGE
2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09
SCORES

1. Breck.-Broadview H's 37 9. Streetshoro 225

2. Wodri dge 75 10. Copl ey 250

3. Ravenna 89 11. Watkins Menori al 276

4. Bay 100 12. Canfield 325

5. Arch. Hoban 125 13. Nordoni a 348

6. Twi nsburg 167 14. Western Res. Acadeny 361

7. Austintown-Fitch 201 15. McKinl ey 405

8. Tal | nadge 209 16. Norton 505

MEN S H GH SCHOOL OPEN JV
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. James.. Nichols (12) Ravenna 3655 18:55.7 1
2. Cody.. Omits (11) Ravenna 3656 19: 09. 8 2
3. Janes Balata (12) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3428 19:24.9 3
4. Rob Scanlon (10) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3457 19:52.1 4
5. Jacob.. Pastva (11) Wyodr i dge 3774 19:54.3 5
6. Eric Dong (12) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3437 20:01. 4 6
7. Adam Wagner (12) Wyodr i dge 3781 20:06.5 7
8. Jacob.. Seckman (11) Ravenna 3659 20:07.6 8
9. Rowl and Taylor (9) Bay 3423 20:17.9 9
10. Jack Srail (9) Arch. Hoban 3388 20:18.7 10
11. Eric Pajcic (11) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3448 20: 22.8 11
12. Max Moore (10) Arch. Hoban 3382 20:28.1 12
13. John Kinzer (11) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3442 20:29.2 13
14. Chet. Bissell (12) Twi nsbur g 3717 20:29.7 14
15. Janes Axson (9) Arch. Hoban 3376 20:34. 7 15
16. Konnor Bartels (10) Twi nsbur g 3715 20:40. 6 16
17. Nick Dorsey (11) Bay 3406 20:43.5 17
18. N ck... Winer (10) Wyodr i dge 3782 20:44.8 18
19. Janes Fell (9) Bay 3410 20:46.0 19
20. Kyle.. Sanblanet (11) Ravenna 3658 20:58. 7 20
21. Bryan Allman (12) Wat ki ns Menori al 3734 21:01.1 21
22. Patrick Dickinson (9) Wyodr i dge 3758 21:01.6 22
23. FEric... Pagels (12) Wyodr i dge 3773 21:02.1 23
24, Austin... Barnhart (10) Wbodridge 3752 21:03.2 P
25. Kyle.. Wlla (11) Street sboro 3698 21:05.7 25
26. Matt. Wndahl (12) Bay 3424 21:07.1 26
27. Jake Sherer (9) Twi nsbur g 3731 21:07.5 27
28. Ben Hussing (9) Tal | madge 3705 21:08.3 28
29. Aric Dianond (9) Bay 3405 21:10.1 29
30. Nat han Snyder (9) Austi ntown-Fi tch 3372 21:10.9 30
31. TimFries (11) Copl ey 3517 21:12.9 31
32. Don Koehler (9) Austi ntown-Fitch 3364 21:13.2 32
33. Christian Coletta (12) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3432 21:13. 4 P
34. Ryan.. MacMIlan (11) Street sboro 3689 21:13.9 34
35. Anthony. Jordan (10) Austi ntown-Fi tch 3363 21:15.7 35
36. Jeffrey Strong (11) Twi nsbur g 3733 21:16.5 36
37. Sal Messina (10) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 3446 21:17.9 P
38. Zack Wagner (11) Tal | madge 3714 21:20.1 38
39. FEric Maynard (10) Arch. Hoban 3381 21:21.3 39
40. Steve... Petrak (10) Wyodr i dge 3776 21:21.9 P
41. Adam Figliuzzi (11) Bay 3411 21:28.8 P
42. Foss Baldwin (10) Western Res. Acadeny 3785 21:30. 4 42
43. Bl ake Arnold (10) Copl ey 3511 21:32.9 43




10/ 03/ 09

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

Josi ah. Myatt (12)
Cory. dson (11)
Tyler.. Verma (10)
Kyl e.. Taylor (10)
Drew Kl uchurosky (11)
Dan. Rein (10)

Derek DG llo (11)
WIl Unl (12)

Tayl or Fuss (10)
Ryan Hustosky (10)
Tom Kazanas (11)
Jacob Kul as (9)

Davi d Pekarik (11)

M chael Kenny (9)

Tyl er Mastrangel o (10)
Mal col m Col e (11)
Jacob Barker (12)
Sam Ritchie (10)

John Vagas (12)

Seth Myers (9)

Noah Chrin (9)

James Phillips (10)
Justin Latterner (9)
Ben Nortz (9)

Bill Balishin (10)
Matt Correll (12)
Luke Ganertsfelder (9)
Calin Sol onon (11)
Pawan. Sol anki (12)
Andrew Czi ryak (11)
Thomas... Dunlop (12)
Tyl er Hinton (9)

Neal Wagner (11)
Thomas. Joe (12)

Tyl er.. Phel ps (10)

M tchell Koellner (9)
Brandon Kraner (9)
Kyl e Turkovich (10)
Al ex Nischwitz (9)
Christian Anzuini (12)
Jared. Bailey (10)
Ryan Wl son (12)
Josh Bew ey (11)
Jacob Hatfield (11)
Jacob Faile (12)

Kyl e LaVi ne (10)

Ni ck Staikoff (12)

Al ex Frederick (9)
Steve Novak (12)
John.. Bores (12)
Kasey Smith (10)

St ephen Cunni ngham (9)
Tyler.. MHale (11)
Kevi n. Boyce (10)

Kyl e Randal | (11)
Andy Allen (9)

Chris. Carson (11)
Eddi e Dong (11)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Tal | madge

Tal | madge

Street shoro

Root st own

Street shoro

Aust i nt own-Fi tch

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Arch. Hoban

Wat ki ns Menori al

Nor doni a

Bay

Copl ey

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Tal | madge

Copl ey

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Aust i nt own-Fitch

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Canfield

Ravenna

Ravenna

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Bay

Nor doni a

VWat ki ns Menori al

VWat ki ns Menori al
Canfield

Canfield

Bay

Wyodr i dge

MeKi nl ey

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Western Res. Acadeny
Ravenna

Copl ey

Western Res. Acadeny
Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Canfield

Canfield

Wyodr i dge

Nor doni a

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Street shoro

Bay

Twi nsbur g

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Wyodr i dge

Nor doni a

Street shboro

Root st own

Wyodr i dge

Wyodr i dge

Mbgador e

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Canfield

Twi nsbur g

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s

10/ 03/ 09

NUM
3712
3713
3696
3673
3684
3369
3434
3390
3739
3602
3415
3522
3449
3707
3525
3431
3357
3455
3501
3654
3652
3452
3444
3418
3596
3735
3740
3497
3496
3404
3760
3572
3463
3793
3657
3520
3794
3461
3491
3481
3751
3612
3429
3683
3407
3727
3458
3762
3605
3676
3672
3757
3769
3594
3454
3480
3719
3436
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FI' N

102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

Donal d Phillips (12)
Josh Dryer (9)

Ryan Fl oyd (10)
Brendan Bal asko (11)
Dave. Ml ne (12)
Christian Loucka (9)
Jeff Wos (12)
Taron Green (12)

G en Farrington (12)
Nat han.. Barchal k (11)
Joe Banks (9)

M chael Stankey (11)
Trevon Bradford (10)
Eri c Bennett (9)
Matt.. Hanish (12)
Timy Reed (11)

Jeff Laux (9)

Azziz Qadri (9)
Phillip. Sinmone (11)
Phil. Brocker (12)
Ni ck Cwi kla (9)

Col e Mathis (10)
Ryan Jordan (11)
Justin G zybowski (10)
Jack Pearcy (9)
Crai g Davenport (9)
Cal Lupica (10)
Jinmmy Martin (11)
Sam Kam nski (12)
Jarad Penni ngton (9)
Matt.. Knight (11)
Jon CQuerrier (9)

A J... Lysiak (12)
Brandon Giriello (9)
M chael MCann (9)
Deryk Trautman (9)
Nol an Hi | bruner (10)
Dal ton Mel by (9)

M chael Pinter (12)
Doneni ¢ Cancilla (10)
Justin Price (10)
Brandon. Ll oyd (10)
Tyl er Davis (12)
Jared Morgan (10)
Russell.. Glland (10)
Jon. Farr (10)
Jereny. Beeson (11)
Nat e Codner (10)

Pet er Wi gand (9)
Brian Ritzenthaler (9)
Paul . Dahman (11)
Ant hony Wahl (10)
Zach. Roberts (12)
Joseph Liao (10)
Shane McCort (9)
Jordan. Corp (10)
Mason Russel | (12)
Paul . Jones (11)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

MeKi nl ey

Wyodr i dge

MeKi nl ey

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Aust i nt own-Fi tch

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Bay

Wyodr i dge

Wat ki ns Menori al
Mbgador e

Bay

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Mapl e Hei ghts
Twi nsburg
Street shboro
Arch. Hoban
Wyodr i dge
West ern Res.
MeKi nl ey
Canfield
Tal | madge
Buckeye

Bay

Nor doni a

Copl ey

Twi nsbur g
Street shoro
Twi nsbur g

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Copl ey

Street shoro

Aust i nt own-Fitch
Street shoro

MeKi nl ey

Wyodr i dge

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Root st own

Root st own

Arch. Hoban

Twi nsbur g

Nor t on

Nor t on

Ravenna

Mbgador e

Street shoro

Western Res. Acadeny
Aust i nt own-Fitch

Nor doni a

Copl ey

Bay

Canfield

Copl ey

Street shoro

Copl ey

Wat ki ns Menori al

Nor t on

Canfield

MeKi nl ey

Acadeny

10/ 03/ 09

NUM
3574
3759
3571
3427
3367
3445
3425
3764
3738
3593
3400
3459
3579
3716
3681
3385
3766
3797
3577
3484
3700
3471
3414
3601
3526
3722
3687
3728
3440
3527
3685
3361
3688
3569
3768
3460
3667
3669
3384
3718
3619
3617
3653
3595
3679
3790
3358
3598
3532
3420
3486
3531
3693
3524
3742
3616
3494
3573
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10/ 03/ 09

FI' N
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

Logan Mcd othlin (9)
Clay Mil hall (11)
Tyler Welton (11)
Janmes Price (10)
Janmes McCann (10)
Shane Rafferty (12)
Austin Lesak (9)
Garrett Bickerstaff (9)
Jordan Robertson (9)
Joseph Schied (9)
Nat han Urbank (9)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

VWat ki ns Menori al
Nor doni a

Nor t on

Nor t on

Wyodr i dge

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Street shboro
Aust i nt own-Fitch
Nor doni a

MeKi nl ey

Wyodr i dge

10/ 03/ 09

NUM RESULTS
3743 26: 44.
3603 26: 55.
3627 27:01.
3618 27:10.
3767 27: 24.
3453 27: 26.
3686 27: 45.
3359 27:48.
3607 29: 05.
3575 29:54.
3780 30: 40.
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10/ 03/ 09

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s

Woodr i dge

Ravenna

Bay

Arch. Hoban

Twi nsbur g

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 09
NAME FIN
Janes Bal ata (12) 3
Rob Scanl on (10) 4
Eric Dong (12) 6
Eric Pajcic (11) 11
John Kinzer (11) 13
Christian Coletta (12) 33
Sal Messina (10) 37
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jacob.. Pastva (11) 5
Adam Wagner (12) 7
Ni ck... Winer (10) 18
Patrick Dickinson (9) 22
Eric... Pagels (12) 23
Austin... Barnhart (10) 24
Steve... Petrak (10) 40
** TEAM TOTAL **
Janes.. Nichols (12) 1
Cody.. Omits (11) 2
Jacob.. Seckman (11) 8
Kyl e.. Sanbl anet (11) 20
Seth Myers (9) 63
Noah Chrin (9) 64
Tyl er.. Phel ps (10) 78
** TEAM TOTAL **
Rowl and Tayl or (9) 9
Ni ck Dorsey (11) 17
Janes Fell (9) 19
Matt. W ndahl (12) 26
Aric Dianmond (9) 29
Adam Figliuzzi (11) 41
Tom Kazanas (11) 54
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jack Srail (9) 10
Max Moore (10) 12
Janes Axson (9) 15
Eric Maynard (10) 39
Wil Unl (12) 51
Ti my Reed (11) 117
M chael Pinter (12) 140
** TEAM TOTAL **
Chet. Bissell (12) 14
Konnor Bartels (10) 16
Jake Sherer (9) 27
Jeffrey Strong (11) 36
Kyl e LaVine (10) 89
Chris. Carson (11) 100
Eric Bennett (9) 115

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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10/ 03/ 09 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

7. Austintown-Fitch Nat han Snyder (9)
Don Koehl er (9)
Ant hony. Jordan (10)
Dan. Rein (10)
Jacob Barker (12)
Dave. MIne (12)
Jon CQuerrier (9)

** TEAM TOTAL **

8. Tall nadge Ben Hussing (9)
Zack \Wagner (11)
Josi ah. Myatt (12)
Cory. dson (11)
M chael Kenny (9)
Nick CQwi kla (9)

** TEAM TOTAL **

9. Streetsboro Kyle.. Wlla (11)
Ryan.. MacMIlan (11)
Tyler.. Verma (10)
Drew Kl uchurosky (11)
Jacob Hatfield (11)
John.. Bores (12)
Matt.. Hanish (12)

** TEAM TOTAL **

10. Copl ey TimFries (11)
Bl ake Arnold (10)
Jacob Kul as (9)
Tyl er Mastrangel o (10)
M tchell Koellner (9)
Jack Pearcy (9)
Jarad Penni ngton (9)

** TEAM TOTAL **

11. Watkins Menori al Bryan Al man (12)
Tayl or Fuss (10)
Matt Correll (12)
Luke Ganertsfelder (9)
A en Farrington (12)
Shane McCort (9)
Logan Mcd othlin (9)

** TEAM TOTAL **

12. Canfield John Vagas (12)
Calin Sol onon (11)
Pawan. Sol anki (12)
Al ex Nischwitz (9)
Christian Anzuini (12)
Andy Allen (9)
Phil. Brocker (12)

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

Nor doni a

Western Res. Acadeny

MEKI nl ey

Nor t on

Mapl e Hei ghts

Mbgador e

Root st own

Buckeye

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 09
NAME FIN
Ryan Hust osky (10) 53
Bill Balishin (10) 68
Ryan Wl son (12) 85
Steve Novak (12) 92
Justin G zybowski (10) 125
Nat e Codner (10) 149
Cay Ml hall (11) 161
** TEAM TOTAL **
Foss Bal dwi n (10) 42
Thomas. Joe (12) 77
Brandon Kraner (9) 80
Azziz Qadri (9) 119
Jon. Farr (10) 147
** TEAM TOTAL **
Tyler Hinton (9) 75
Donal d Phillips (12) 102
Ryan Fl oyd (10) 104
Phillip. Sinone (11) 120
Brandon Ciriello (9) 135
Paul . Jones (11) 159
Joseph Schied (9) 169
** TEAM TOTAL **
Justin Price (10) 142
Brandon. Ll oyd (10) 143
Jordan. Corp (10) 157
Tyler Welton (11) 162
Janes Price (10) 163
** TEAM TOTAL **
Trevon Bradford (10) 114
** TEAM TOTAL **
Kevi n. Boyce (10) 97
Nat han.. Barchal k (11) 111
Jared Morgan (10) 145
** TEAM TOTAL **
Kyle.. Taylor (10) 47
Kasey Smith (10) 94
Nol an Hi | bruner (10) 138
Dal ton Mel by (9) 139
** TEAM TOTAL **
Col e Mathis (10) 123

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAVE FI'N RESULTS PTS



